
AMENDMENT OF MOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT .I I I.coNR1cT.O PAGE

2. AMENDMENTJMODIFICATION to. 13. EFFECTIVE DATE 4- REQUISITIONOPURCHASE Rf.O. 5. PROJECT NOt(If appflkable)
M007 See Block 16(c) CFO-1'1-086.

0. ISSUED BY CODE '13100 7. ADMINISTERED BY (Ifuthertlltern) CODE 13100

U.S. Nuclear Rejulatory Cormmission U.S. Nuclear Redatory Comnission
Div. of Contracrs Div. of Contract
Attn: Sharon M.-Lim Mail Stop: TWB-(-B1OM
Mail Stop: TWB-)l-BIOM
Washington, DC !0555 Washington, DC Z555

e. NAME AND ADDRESS o0 CON'RACTOR (No.. steel, munty, State amd ZIP Code) XGA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

THE MIL CORPORATiON
9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

4000 MITCHELLVILI. RD STE A212 1[IO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
GS35F4670G NRC-DR-09-09-345

BOWIE KD 20716317 ___________________

Joe. DATED (SEE ITEM113)

CODE 161579735 iFACILIY COoE 07-13-2009

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICIT;IONS

D] The above numbered olicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt cOffers Dis extended, ] is not extended.
Offers must acknowledgi receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date speciied in the solicitation or as ended, by one of the following methods:
(a) By completing Items I and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment, (b) By acknowledging reipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) B)separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitaion and amendmenumbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO IE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOrO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTIOl OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer alrea submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, proided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, ais received prior to the opening hour
and date soecified.

12. ACCOUNTINGANDAPPROPR1ON OATA (ifrequired) B&R: 2011-7N-51-G-156, Job Code: N7365, 80 252A,
Appropriation No: 31X0200, Obligate: $421,0.00
NAICS: 541519 Commitment No: 11-42-78

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSRDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN EM 14.

(X) A. THIs CHANGE ORDERS ISSUED PURSUANT TO- (Speciyaurhoriwy) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN rIEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE=tACT ORDER No IN rrEu 10A.

!B.THE ABOVE NUMBEREI CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRAInVE CHANGES (such as changas in pa) offie. appmpriaton date, etc.)

X SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PIRSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b)-

jC. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL/JGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

P. OTHER (Spedfly type a ilScao arnd authority)

E. IMPORTANT: Cntractor [-] Is not. []is required to sign this document and return _ oles to the issuing office.

14. DESC RIPTIO N OF AM ENDMEXIMOOIF1CATION (Organized by UCF seclton headings. including sacltfaugonicorrasd subject matter whlere fIasSl

The following changes are hereby incorporated into Task Order No. NRC-DR-09-09-5:

I. Incremental funding in the amount of $421,000.00 is hereby added to the ordei
2. The order obliga~ion is hereby increased by $421,000.00 from $1,421,289.00 ti$1,842,289.00.

3. All other terms ind conditions of Task Order No. NRC-DR-09-09-345 hereby remo unchanged and in full force and

effect.

Period of Performanre: 7/13/09 - 1/31/12 (Unchanged)
Order Obligation: $.,842,289.00 (Changed)
Order Ceiling: $1,812,334.40 (Unchanged)

Except I•s provided Ntuein, all terms nd corrail ans of the doclment referenced in Item 9A or IGA, as heretofore changed, rmans tuncanged and in ul Wound effectL.

15A. NAME AND TrmE OF SIGNER (Type or pamn) i SA. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTIANG OFFICER (Type or pfint)

Sharon M. Lim
Contrac5 ,i•p Offic

153. CONTRACTORA)FFOFOR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16g U AMERICA !16 DATE SIGNED

(Signtuin t peE, euroezd Ia ign)(Signature of mlaigOficer)

NSN 7540-01-152-WO7
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USAHE

I%64-00tMDO
SUNS C11=1 CCOMPL~

STANDARO FCRM 30 (REV. 5182)pms-,crle by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243


